
BREAKFASTS 

Breakfast Menu

House-Made Bacon
Pork Breakfast Sausage
Homefries
Grilled Focaccia
A Cup of Miso Soup

BEVERAGES

SIDES

Coffee/ Decaf
Loose Leaf Teas
Mercer Mimosa
Breakfast Caesar
Boozy Coffee

$3.50
$4.50
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
 

$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$3.00
$4.50

A crispy flour tortilla stuffed with cheesy
rice. Topped with two fried eggs, salsa
verde & togarashi aioli

The Mercer Huevos Rancheros $18.00

Local maple syrup

Wild Blueberry Pancake Stack $17.00

Breakfast Hours
Monday - Friday 8am - 11am

Saturday 9am - 11am
Sunday Brunch 10am - 2pm

mercer@mercerhallinn.com
519-271-1888

Kung Pao Corned Beef Hash $18.00
Spicy stir-fried rice & vegetables topped
with two fried eggs

The Mercer Breakfast Sammy $15.00
Fried egg, house-made bacon, cheddar,
lettuce, tomato & togarashi aioli on a
house-made bun served with homefries
Vegetarian (No bacon - add another egg)

Classic Breakfast

2 Eggs over easy with homefries, focaccia,
fresh fruit & choice of house-made
bacon/sausage/tomato  
Add an extra egg $2.00

$15.00

2 egg Omelette $15.00
Omelette is served over spiced rice &
steamed vegetables

Fresh baked biscuits topped with chorizo &
spiced gravy
Add an extra egg

Buttermilk Biscuits & Gravy $14.00

$2.00


