

Breakfast Menu

BEVERAGES

Coffee/ Decaf	\$3.50
Loose Leaf Teas	\$4.50
Mercer Mimosa	\$12.00
Breakfast Caesar	\$12.00
Boozy Coffee	\$12.00

SIDES

House-Made Bacon	\$4.50
Pork Breakfast Sausage	\$4.50
Homefries	\$4.00
Grilled Focaccia	\$3.00
A Cup of Miso Soup	\$4.50

BREAKFASTS

Classic Breakfast	\$15.00
2 Eggs over easy with homefries, focaccia, fresh fruit & choice of house-made	
bacon/sausage/tomato Add an extra egg	\$2.00
Kung Pao Corned Beef Hash	\$18.00

Spicy stir-fried rice & vegetables topped with two fried eggs

2 egg Omelette \$15.00 Omelette is served over spiced rice &

Omelette is served over spiced rice & steamed vegetables

The Mercer Breakfast Sammy \$15.00

Fried egg, house-made bacon, cheddar, lettuce, tomato & togarashi aioli on a house-made bun served with homefries Vegetarian (No bacon - add another egg)

The Mercer Huevos Rancheros

A crispy flour tortilla stuffed with cheesy
rice. Topped with two fried eggs, salsa

verde & togarashi aioli

Wild Blueberry Pancake Stack \$17.00

Local maple syrup

Buttermilk Biscuits & Gravy \$14.00

Fresh baked biscuits topped with chorizo & spiced gravy

Add an extra egg \$2.00



\$18.00

Monday - Friday 8am - 11am

Saturday 9am – 11am

Sunday Brunch 10am - 2pm mercer@mercerhallinn.com

519-271-1888

